CPCI Boards & Enclosures
Features
MIC-3332 3U CompactPCI PlusIO Intel® 6th Gen.
Quad- Core™ Processor Blade
 Intel® latest 6th Gen 14nm Xeon®/Core™ processor with CM236 PCH
  Up to 16GB DDR4-2133 soldered memory with ECC or Non-ECC
  Multi-option storage as 2.5" SATA, Cfast, Mirco SD, etc
 2 RJ45 GbE LAN, 2 USB3.0, 1VGA on front 4HP panel

Intel® Xeon® E3-1505M v5 4 2.8GHz 8 MB DDR4-2133, ECC 45W
Intel® Xeon® E3-1505L v5 4 2.0GHz 8 MB DDR4-2133, ECC 25W
Ordering Information
Single board
Front Panel Main On board Features
4HP XTM 4HP XTM Others
LAN
(RJ45) USB3.0 VGA LAN
(M12)
LAN
(RJ45) CPU Memory(1) SATA Conn. Cfast Socket Micro-SD
Socket Slot Width PlusIO
MIC-3332C1-D1E 2 2 1 - 4 i7-6822EQ 8GB 1 1 1 2 No
MIC-3332C3-D1E 2 2 1 4 - i7-6822EQ 8GB 1 1 1 2 Yes
MIC-3332D1-D1E 2 2 1 4 - i7-6820EQ 16GB 1 1 1 2 No
Notes: 1. Intel® Xeon® E3-1505L v5 and E3-1505M v5 with ECC support per request
Related Products
Peripheral board Description
MIC-3955 3U CPCI 4 or 8-port RS232/422/485 communication card, with RIO support
MIC-3958 3U CPCI 4/2 port RJ45 or M12 X-code Gigabit Ethernet Card, with RIO support
MIC-3022 3U or 4U enclosure for 3U cards, with RIO support
MIC-3954 3U CPCI-S SSD carrier card/miniPCIe card
MIC-3332 RIO Board 3U CPCI MIC-3332 RIO Board with 2 x USB2.0, 1 x VGA, 2 x RJ45 IO ports
Storage/IO
Specifications (Cont.)
MIC-3332C series with 4 RJ45 MIC-3332D series with 4 M12
Micro-SD Socket Micro-SD Socket
SATA  connector SATA  connector
Cfast Socket Cfast Socket
1 x VGA port 1 x VGA port